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2021/2022 Staff Contact List 

 

TITLE STAFF NAME EXT EMAIL ROOM 

Principal Kenneth Pickles 503 kpickles@chayvs.org  

Assistant Principal Derek E’Lon 502 delon@chayvs.org  

Administrative Assistant Carrecia Watkins 501 cwatkins@chayvs.org  

Counselor Morgan Carpenter 505 mcarpenter@chayvs.org  

Attendance  Jarvis Mitchell 510 jmitchell@chayvs.org  

Interventionist Eric George 509 egeorge@chayvs.org  

English Lisa Denney 512 ldenney@chayvs.org Lab 6 

English Shelia Voorheis 512 svoorheis@chayvs.org Lab 6 

History Karl Sikkenga 511 ksikkenga@chayvs.org Lab 5 

Math Christopher Maes 506 cmaes@chayvs.org Lab 1B 

Math Richard Rice 506 rrice@chayvs.org Lab 1A 

Science Rae McKee 508 rmckee@chayvs.org Lab 4 

Science Yvonne Dickerson 508 ydickerson@chayvs.org Lab 4 

Special Ed Annette Munoz 513 amunoz@chayvs.org  

Special Ed Rae McKee 513 rmckee@chayvs.org  

Security Mark Jackson  markjackson908@gmail.com  

Social Worker Alisha Grant 510 agrant@chayvs.org  
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